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General information about company

Scrip code | 538874

NSE Symbol |

MSEI Symbol |

ISIN | INE370Q01015

Name of the company NEXUS SURGICAL AND MEDICARE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
l\?;. ‘ Particular ‘ YesiNo PromoterGargﬂ’fromoter ‘ gublie ‘ Non Pr;r};)ﬂtg- Non

| Whether the Listed Entity hes ssued any partly paid up shares? | No | no | No | No
| Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible Securities ? | N0 | o | No | No
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No | No | No | No

wprg atrgei;?e% Entity has any shares against which depository No No No ‘ No
| Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | No | No | No | No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
| Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No | No | No | No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign owner ship limits

Particular | Approved limits (%) | Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date | 0 | 0
Ason the end of previous 1st quarter | 0 | 0
Ason the end of previous 2nd quarter | 0 | 0
Ason the end of previous 3rd quarter | 0 | 0
Ason the end of previous 4th quarter | 0 | 0
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Par'tl No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding asa % of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of Nos. Of paid up pdd—{]p underlying shares held total no. of shares
sharehol der shareholders | equity g ; _ (calculated as per No of Voting (X1V) Rights
(0] equity Depository vy =(v) Total asa
(n (1 sharesheld | ool Recapis(vl) | +(vj+ (vi) | SCRR 1957) (V1II) As Dt
(v) held (V) a% of (A+B+C2) Class Class | i (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 1025000 1025000 18.73 1025000 1025000 | 18.73
Group
B Public 2798 4446900 4446900 81.27 4446900 4446900 | 81.27
® | | | ase0| | aaso0o]
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Tota 2801 5471900 | | 5471900 | 100 | 5471900 | | 5471900 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , g‘;‘;‘f of
No. Of asa% Number of [ e
No. Of Sh :;\r = assumi ng full | Lockedin gth egwi e Sub-categorization of shares
cat Shares e i Underlying o of | shares(XII) encumbered | Number of
egory . Shares ; convertible h
Underlying . Outstanding s (XI111) equity shares
Category | (of Outstanding e =il convertible securities (a8 heldin
0 ?Ihle):rehol i convertible \?Vlgrar:rz]t(i N9 securities ifp;olﬁmegage Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities : and No. Of ) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (X Warrants sharecapitd) | o | tog | No.| total sl Lo sl
xiy@ | CD=VIDE " shares| (@) | Shares category | category | category
(X) Asa% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
A+B+C2
¢ ) ) (b)
Promoter
®) & ot 1873 1015000
Group
®) Public 81.27 | | | 4314668 | 0 | o | o |
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts

Tota 100 | | | | | 5329668 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
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Tablell - Statement showing shar eholding patter n of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
i | f ities (IX
No. of . E;ﬂ(;f No. Of Total nos. s?g;il;c;glr?g?)sfa class of seeurl IeS( )
S Category & Name of ;osd?fl d fully p?'d paid-up sh?jresl q s{}alul'es_held shares (calculated | No of Voting (X1V) Rights Total as
: the Shareholders (1) EEEESS || UOEiy equity underlying Wiy= as per SCRR a% of
(D)) shares held Depository (IV)+(V)+ y
) shares | o0 ots(v1) | (Vi) 1957) (VII) Asa : Total
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: | Class| Voting
X Gy rights
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indian
Individual s/Hindu
@ ‘ undivided Family ‘ 2 | 10000 ‘ | | 10000 | 0.18 ‘ 10000 | | 10000 | 0.18
(d) | Any Other (specify) | 1 | 1015000 | | | 1015000 | 18.55 | 1015000| | 1015000| 1855
Sub-Total (A)(Y) | |3 | 1025000 | | | 1025000 | 1873 | 1025000 | | 1025000 1873
2 | Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 3 1025000 1025000 18.73 1025000 1025000 | 18.73
(A)=A)D)+(A)
B | Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions (Domestic)
) | Institutions (Foreign)
) | Central Government / State Government(s)
4) | Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(9) share capital up to 2713 1113906 1113906 20.36 1113906 1113906 | 20.36
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 25 1659215 1659215 30.32 1659215 1659215 | 30.32
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
0 RonReScedincias]) ¢ 2231 2231 0.04 2231 2231 | 0.04
(NRIs)
0 | Bodies Corporate | 13 | 1324914 | | | 1324914 | 2421 | 1324914| | 1324914| 24,21
(m) | Any Other (specify) | 41 | 346634 | | | 346634 | 6.33 | 346634 | | 346634 | 6.33
Sub-Total (B)(4) | | 2708 | 4446000 | | | asse000 | 8127 | 4446900 | | 4446000 8127
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2798 4446900 4446900 | 81.27 4446900 4446900 | 81.27
(2+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)
C | Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 2801 5471900 5471900 100 5471900 5471900 | 100
Total (A+B+C) | 2801 5471900 | | 5471900 | 100 | 5471900 | | 5471900 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shar eholding patter n of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of S:ﬂ'e%rid ¥

No. Of Sh a'r = a % assumi ng Locked in gth e?wi = Sub-categorization of shares

Shares gl‘?érzfs Underlying Lt;lgoogc;etgazn <)) encumbered | Number of

Underlying Ura=iiviii Outstanding securities (asa (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outst ar¥ dir? convertible . heldin

convertible Warrants 9 | securities and gilutediﬁare Asa Asa% dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of capital) (XI)= % of of total form (X1V) Sub- Sub- Sub-

*) e VII+(X) Asa My | T A Shares category | category | category

(Xi) (& (@) | Shares | (&)
% of (A+B+C2 held i ii iii
held
(0) (b)

A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group |
@ | indian |
@ | | | | 018 | | |0 |
) | | | | 1855 | | | 1015000 |
(Si;bma' ) 1873 1015000
(%) | Foreign |
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
) Ol 18.73 1015000
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)(?2)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder |
D | Institutions (Domestic) |
2 | Institutions (Foreign) |
(©)) | Central Government / State Government(s) |
4) | Non-institutions |
© | | | | 2036 | | | oo7674 | o | o | o
0) | | | | 3032 | | | 1650215 | o | o | o
10 | | | | 004 | | | 2231 IE | o IE
o | | | | 2421 | | | 1324914 IE | o IE
(m) | | | | 633 | | | 330634 | o | o It
(S‘SbTotal (B) 81.27 4314668 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 81.27 4314668 0 0 0
(B)@+(B)A®)
+(B)(4)
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 5329668
e 100 5320668

(A+B+C)
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IndividualsHindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 | 2 | |

Name of the

Shareholders (1) VENKATRAMANI N RAMASUBRAMANIAN P Click here to go back

PAN (1) | 2222290002

AWBPR7584F | Tota |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5000 5000 10000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+ | 5000 5000 10000
)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09 0.09 0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class egry | | |

|
Class eg:X | 5000 | 5000 | 10000 |
|
|

Total | 5000 | 5000 | 10000

Total asa % of

Total Vating rights | ©-0° 0.09 018

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa

percentage of 0.09 0.09
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

0.18

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No.(a | | |

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

|
|
As a% of total ‘ ‘ | ‘
|
|

No.(a | | |
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
demateriaized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textua Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MILDRED MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AAJCM6267B

Tota

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1015000

1015000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
)+ (V1)

1015000

1015000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

18.55

18.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1015000

1015000

Class egry

Total

1015000

1015000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

18.55

18.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

18.55

18.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a% of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
demateriaized
form (XIV)

1015000

1015000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

3

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KHATTU

CONSTRUCTIONS AND
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE

LIMITED

HARIVARDHAN
STEEL & ALLOYS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHYAM
ALCOHOL AND
CHEMICALS
LIMITED

GLOBE CAPITAL
MARKET
LIMITED

A & A CAPITAL
SERVICESPVT
LTD

NISHU
FINLEASE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AACCK7357F

AABCH6483]

AAGCS6595M

AAACG4267G

AABCA1051H

AAACN3613M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

261964

271766

343125

130000

144400

94833

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
)+ (V1)

261964

271766

343125

130000

144400

94833

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.79

497

6.27

2.38

2.64

173

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X |

261964

271766

343125

130000

144400 |

94833

Class egry |

Total |

261964

271766

343125

130000

144400 |

94833

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

4.79

497

6.27

2.38

2.64

173

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

4.79

497

6.27

2.38

2.64

173

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (@ |

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity ‘
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sharesheld in
dematerialized 261964 271766 343125 130000 144400 94833
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

|
Sub-category (i) | 0 | o | o | o | o | o |
Sub-category (i) | 0 | o | o 0 | o 0 |
Sub-category (iii) | 0 | 0 | 0 0 | 0 0 |
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

| Tota

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1246088

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1246088

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

22.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 1246083

Class egry

Total

| 1246083

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

22.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

22.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

1246088
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form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

|
|
Sub-categorization of shares |
|
|
|
|

Sub-category (i) | 0
Sub-category (ii) | 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

4

5

6

|7 |

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJENDRABHAI

BHANUSHANKAR JOSHI

YADVENDRA
SHARMA

BHANABHAI G
PARMAR

ALPANA
SHARMA

RITIKA
CHONA

NEENA
JAIN

RAJEEV
KUMAR SINGH

PAN (I1)

ADIPJ5670L

ABDPS3254L

AAQFR0940L

AZZPS5909G

AMGPC4862Q

AEUPJ9215N

| AGEPS9128H |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

99990

136478

192262

100000

100000

130000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
)+ (V1)

99990

136478

192262

100000

100000

130000

100000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.83

2.49

351

1.83

1.83

2.38

1.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 99990

| 136478

192262

100000

100000

130000

Class egry

Total

| 99990

| 136478

192262

100000

100000

130000

|
| 100000 |
|
|

| 100000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

1.83

2.49

351

1.83

1.83

2.38

1.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.83

2.49

351

1.83

1.83

2.38

1.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

99990

136478

192262

100000

100000

130000

100000
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form (XIV) | | | | | | |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-category (i) | 0 | o | o | o | o | o | o

Sub-category (i) | 0 | o | o | o | o | o | o

|
|
Sub-categorization of shares |
|
|
|

Sub-category (iii) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. |

8

| o

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHOK KUMAR DUGAR

KAWALJEET SINGH DUGGAL

RUCHEE CHOTRA

DESH RAJSINGHA

Click here to go back

PAN (1) |

AAJIPD9803D

| AECPDOI70Q

AAFPC5031J

ABSPS9980L

Tota |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

80000

100000

80000

100000

1218730

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
)+ (V1)

80000

100000

80000

100000

1218730

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.83

1.46

1.83

22.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X |

80000

| 100000

80000

100000

Class egry |

Total |

80000

| 100000

80000

100000

|
1218730 |
|
|

1218730

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

1.46

1.83

1.46

1.83

22.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.46

1.83

1.46

1.83

22.27

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (@ |

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

80000

100000

80000

100000

1218730
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form (XIV) | | | | |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) | 0

|
|
Sub-categorization of shares |
|
|
|
Sub-category (iii) | 0 |

| o
Sub-category (ii) | 0 | 0
| o
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

: |

2

Category

Clearing Members |

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

40

41

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

60

346574

346634

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
)+ (V1)

60

346574

346634

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

6.33

6.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60 |

346574

346634

Class egry

Total

60 |

346574

346634

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

0

6.33

6.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

6.33

6.33

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)




No. (a)
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As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60

330574

330634

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) | 0

Sub-category (ii) | 0

o | o

o | o

Sub-category (iii) | 0

o

o
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